Sam Houston Electric Co-op - Payment History

LEONARD C

MYERS

lof 1

ELECTRIC SERVICE

Account 1438290, Auto Pay
14131 Heatherfield Drive, Houston, TX

Billing History »

Past Payments

Service

ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE

There are no scheduled payments.

Payment Date

01/11/2021
12/10/2020
11/10/2020
10/12/2020
09/09/2020
08/10/2020
07/09/2020
06/09/2020
05/11/2020
04/09/2020
03/10/2020
02/10/2020

Amount
$69.46
$87.22
$89.03
$101.50
$157.70
$134.51
$118.65
$80.09
$97.26
$69.14
$74.99
$107.71

1-12 of 36

Select Account

L4

Type

Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card
Recurring Credit Card

https://samhouston.smarthub.coop/#paymentHistory:VVNFUIOIRD...

1438290 - 182 FOREST HILLSDR  ~

Status
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted
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