LEONARD C MYERS

ELECTRIC SERVICE

Account 1438290, Auto Pay 14131 Heatherfield Drive, Houston, TX

Billing History »

Select Account

1438290 - 182 FOREST HILLS DR

There are no scheduled payments.

Past Payments

Service	Payment Date	Amount	Туре	Status
ELECTRIC SERVICE	01/11/2021	\$69.46	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	12/10/2020	\$87.22	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	11/10/2020	\$89.03	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	10/12/2020	\$101.50	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	09/09/2020	\$157.70	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	08/10/2020	\$134.51	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	07/09/2020	\$118.65	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	06/09/2020	\$80.09	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	05/11/2020	\$97.26	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	04/09/2020	\$69.14	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	03/10/2020	\$74.99	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
ELECTRIC SERVICE	02/10/2020	\$107.71	Recurring Credit Card	Posted
	R 4 1-1:	2 of 36	H	

Version: 12.6.5